
The Karate School Schedule 

Mon Sept 4  Closed for Labor Day 

Mon & Tue Nov 20- 21 Holiday Camp 

Wed-Fri Nov 22-24 Closed for Thanksgiving 

Mon-Fri Dec 18-22 Holiday Camp at the Fall Creek Location 

Mon Dec 25– Mon Jan 1 Closed for Christmas and New Years 

Tue Jan 2  Day Camp 

Mon Jan 15  Day Camp 

Mon Feb 19  Day Camp 

Mon Mar 12-Fri Mar 16 Spring Break Camp 

Fri Mar 30  Closed for Good Friday 

Mon May 28  Closed for Memorial Day 

Costs: 

Day Camp  $18/Day 

Holiday Camp $37/Day 

Early Release No Charge 


